Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
STEAM PIPE 210 C ISO 6134A
HOSES  ›  Steam hoses
Mastertubi.it/q?1191
Rubber hose specific for the passage of saturated steam according
to ISO 6134-TYPE2 CLASSEA
Structure: heat-resistant EPDM synthetic rubber, reinforced with
inserted metal braid, micro-perforated EPDM rubber cover resistant
to heat, aging and atmospheric agents.
Appearance: smooth RED exterior with canvas impression, smooth
black interior.
Use: Hose suitable for the passage of high pressure saturated
steam for industrial chemical systems.
MARKING and Reference standard: ISO 6134 - TYPE 2 CLASS A
Operating temperature: -40°C +210°C continuous, +232°C peak.
Operating pressure: 17 bar, burst 170 bar.
40/61 meter rolls.
Item Dimension
mm
09GVISOA013/025 13x25
09GVISOA016/030 16x30
09GVISOA019/033 19x33
09GVISOA025/040 25x40
09GVISOA032/048 32x48
09GVISOA038/054 38x54
09GVISOA051/069 51x69
09GVISOA063/081 63x81
09GVISOA076/094 76x94
09GVISOA102/122 102x122